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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. klasyczny

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1. POTIOPA Karolina 04 06214 1125 2
2. MALEC Klaudia 04 00203 1093 2
3. BEDNARZ Julia 04 00203 1075 2
4. DRAGAN Julia 04 01403 1061 2
5. GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 01605 1018 2
6. SIKORSKA Oliwia 04 00101 968 2
7. GAZDA Małgorzata 04 02503 933 2
8. REGULSKA Zuzanna 04 03214 824 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1. RUSSEK Agata 03 09514 1223 2
2. MOSEK Oliwia 03 01311 1100 2
3. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 00109 966 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1. DOBOSZ Kalina 02 09514 1217 2
2. ADAMEK Barbara 02 01403 1098 2
3. WĄSAK Aleksandra 02 07114 1048 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1. HALLMANN Weronika 00 00114 1395 2
2. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 00710 1352 2
3. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 00 03805 1314 2
4. KOCJAN Victoria 00 01311 1276 2
5. TOMASZEK Aleksandra 00 00914 1256 2
6. CHMIELEWSKA Aneta 00 09514 1242 2
7. GARDOCKA Julia 01 00213 1061 2
8. SAKSON-SZAFRAŃSKA Sara 00 04614 873 2

Kobiet, Open

1. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 00101 1665 2
2. HALLMANN Weronika 00 00114 1395 2
3. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 00710 1352 2
4. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 00 03805 1314 2
5. KOCJAN Victoria 00 01311 1276 2
6. TOMASZEK Aleksandra 00 00914 1256 2
7. CHMIELEWSKA Aneta 00 09514 1242 2
8. RUSSEK Agata 03 09514 1223 2
9. DOBOSZ Kalina 02 09514 1217 2

10. POTIOPA Karolina 04 06214 1125 2
11. MOSEK Oliwia 03 01311 1100 2
12. ADAMEK Barbara 02 01403 1098 2
13. MALEC Klaudia 04 00203 1093 2
14. BEDNARZ Julia 04 00203 1075 2
15. DRAGAN Julia 04 01403 1061 2

GARDOCKA Julia 01 00213 1061 2
17. WĄSAK Aleksandra 02 07114 1048 2
18. GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 01605 1018 2
19. SIKORSKA Oliwia 04 00101 968 2
20. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 00109 966 2
21. GAZDA Małgorzata 04 02503 933 2
22. SAKSON-SZAFRAŃSKA Sara 00 04614 873 2
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23. REGULSKA Zuzanna 04 03214 824 2


